
GRADEBOOK SUBMIT DATES 
2018-2019 

 
Remember, only 9 week grades determine eligibility EXCEPT for the 1st 6 weeks of the school year.  UIL 
eligibility may be lost after the 1st 6 weeks and every 9 week grading period thereafter. The exam and 
semester grades are not used to determine eligibility.  Semester grades determine credit awarded. Students 
do have the opportunity to regain eligibility every 3 week progress reporting times. 

 

Grading Period 
Ends on: 

Mark Grades 
Complete by 

4:00 pm 

 
Distribute Progress 

Reports/Report Cards 

 

UIL-Students Gain or 
Lose Eligibility at 4:00 

pm 

August 31 
(Fri.) 

September 4 
 (Tues.) 

September 6 (Thurs.) N/A  
1st 3-Week Progress Report 

Sept. 21 
(Fri.) 

Sept. 26 
(Wed.) 

 

Sept. 28 
 (Fri.) 

Sept. 28 (Fri) 
Gain of Lose-1st 6 Weeks 

October 12 
 (Fri) 

October 15 
(Mon) 

October 19 (Fri) 
Report Cards 

October 19 (Fri) 
Gain or Lose 

November 2 
 (Fri) 

November 5 
(Mon) 

November 9 
 (Fri.) 

November 9 (Fri.) 
Gain Only 

Nov 16 (after school)-Nov. 23 all eligible 
 

November 30 
 (Fri) 

December 3 
 (Mon) 

December 7 
 (Fri.) 

December 7 (Fri.) 
 

Gain Only 
 

 
 
 
 
 

December 21 
Dec 21(after school)-Jan 5 all 

eligible 

 (Fri) 

January 7 
(Mon.) 

January 11 (Fri.) 
Report Cards 

January 14 (Fri) 
Gain or Lose 

January 25 
(Fri) 

January 28 
(Mon) 

February 1 
 (Fri.) 

February 1 (Fri) 
Gain Only 

February 15 
(Fri.) 

February 19 
(Tues.) 

February 22 
 (Fri.) 

February 22 (Fri.) 
Gain Only 

Mar. 8 (after school)-Mar. 16 all eligible 
 

March 8 
Mar. 8 (after school)-Mar. 16 

all eligible 

(Fri.) 

March 18 
(Mon.) 

March 22 (Fri.) 
Report Cards 

March 25 (Fri.) 
Gain or Lose 

         April 5 
(Fri.) 

April 8 
(Mon.) 

April 12 
 (Fri.) 

April 12 (Fri.) 
Gain Only 

*April 26 (29) 
(Fri) 

April 29 
(Mon) 

May 3 
 (Fri.) 

May 3 (Fri) 
Gain Only 

May 23 (Thu) May 23 (Thu) END OF THE YEAR 

*April 22: Bad-Weather Day *Grading period COULD end on 4/29 if we make-up a bad weather day. 
 


